
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

West Haven, UT1 SANDBAGGER'S 1469747 3,032

Roy, UT2 Sparetime Lanes 1447847 2,925

Roy, UT3 Doug's Dummies 1465466 2,910

Malad, ID4 ASSN 1469751 2,893

Ogden, UT5 The BMs 1462734 2,891

Bear River, WY6 MIsfits 1447854 2,880

West Haven, UT7 Mighty Fish 1469741 2,869

Layton, UT8 Brooklyn Wonders 1452450 2,848

Willard, UT9 Bad Boys 1468200 2,826

West Valley City, UT10 Whatevers 1469744 2,820

Brigham City, UT11 Storm Roll Tide 1435048 2,805

Ogden, UT11 Who's Next 1469756 2,805

Roy, UT13 KAOS 1464046 2,802

South Salt Lake, UT14 Stark 4 1468232 2,796

Salt Lake City, UT15 GO ADAM! 1469758 2,790

Ogden, UT16 MisFits 1462369 2,785

Taylorsville, UT17 Germain 1453250 2,782

Brigham City, UT18 Whitley's Team 1469743 2,778

Tremonton, UT19 BRBC #3 1469755 2,776

Sunset, UT20 High Performance Pro Shop 1468286 2,764

Roy, UT21 Dysfunctionals 1466175 2,757

West Point, UT22 Championship Bowling 1464313 2,756

Syracuse, UT23 Pearson and The Guys 1469268 2,751

Riverdale, UT24 1469746 2,749

West Haven, UT25 Great Wight Sharks 1468109 2,747

Ogden, UT26 Grand Dads 1462119 2,738

Roy, UT27 STORM 1469750 2,721

Harrisville, UT28 The Hambones 1440445 2,718

Clinton, UT29 Gentree Sorrells Team 1 1469248 2,716

West Point, UT30 Struggle Bus 1442996 2,703

Pleasant View, UT31 FUBAR 1467473 2,700

Deweyville, UT32 BRBC #1 1469753 2,699

Ogden, UT33 Team Ken From Storm 1468246 2,695

Brigham City, UT34 Big Dogs 1460680 2,688

South Jordan, UT35 DTO ProShop 1428705 2,686

Roy, UT36 RaeRae Team 1469757 2,684

Brigham City, UT37 Storm /Roto 1453938 2,679

Roy, UT38 Sparetime Lanes 1447847 2,666

Deweyville, UT39 CAPTAIN & CREW 1469752 2,635

Clinton, UT40 McDonald’s Boys 1447686 2,623

Nibley, UT41 BRBC #2 1469754 2,606

Roy, UT42 Dawg Pound 1469748 2,592

The lowest score to cash is 2592.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Willard, UT1 Bad Boys 1468200 2,485

Roy, UT2 KAOS 1464046 2,474

Salt Lake City, UT3 GO ADAM! 1469758 2,462

Brigham City, UT4 Storm Roll Tide 1435048 2,461

Ogden, UT5 Who's Next 1469756 2,447

Bear River, WY6 MIsfits 1447854 2,440

Ogden, UT7 Team Ken From Storm 1468246 2,414

West Haven, UT8 Great Wight Sharks 1468109 2,378

West Point, UT9 Championship Bowling 1464313 2,366

South Salt Lake, UT10 Stark 4 1468232 2,355

Brigham City, UT11 Big Dogs 1460680 2,314

Brigham City, UT12 Storm /Roto 1453938 2,301

Roy, UT13 STORM 1469750 2,294

Roy, UT14 Dawg Pound 1469748 2,291

Roy, UT15 RaeRae Team 1469757 2,267

Harrisville, UT16 The Hambones 1440445 2,086

The lowest score to cash is 2086.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Downs Nicholas S.  \ Downs Robert
(Doug)

1465466 1,679

Spanish Fork, UT2 Prince Jeremy   \ Linan Steven 1469745 1,547

South Jordan, UT3 Smith Todd A.  \ Owens D. Tony 1428705 1,533

Deweyville, UT4 Fronk Cade   \ Fronk Cole 1469753 1,530

Brigham City, UT5 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Symes Isaac D. 1453938 1,521

Ogden, UT6 Tolfree J. Doug   \ Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 1,520

Sunset, UT7 Geffre Scott   \ Varela David 1440873 1,502

West Point, UT8 Wagner Adam C.  \ McLean Charles D. 1464313 1,501

South Salt Lake, UT9 Labuguen Jason L.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 1,481

Syracuse, UT10 Mack Jeffrey S.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 1,476

Layton, UT10 Schofield Blaine J.  \ Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 1,476

West Haven, UT12 Pustek Andy J.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1469747 1,475

South Salt Lake, UT13 Berry Tod R.  \ Boney Jon J. 1468232 1,471

Harrisville, UT14 Strebel Shane   \ Strebel Paul J. 1440445 1,467

Syracuse, UT15 Owens Douglas   \ Hickman Marc E. 1469268 1,466

Roy, UT16 Ellison Craig G.  \ Austin Corbet 1469750 1,462

Ogden, UT17 Resinger Craig T.  \ Lee Peter I. 1468246 1,456

Farr West, UT18 Hooker Joshua J. Jr \ Kreig Robert L. 1468310 1,454

Taylorsville, UT19 Taylor Brian D.  \ Germain Victor R. 1453250 1,449

Taylorsville, UT19 Germain Victor R.  \ Germain Michele 1453250 1,449

Tremonton, UT21 Bowman Shawn L.  \ Rasmussen Stacie 1469755 1,445

Clinton, UT22 Huggins Jason   \ McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 1,444

West Haven, UT23 Pustek Andy J.  \ Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 1,443

Brigham City, UT24 Utley Sue-Ling W.  \ Utley Thomas W. 1435048 1,441
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Roy, UT25 Ficklin Stephanie A.  \ Dickamore Alex R. 1447847 1,440

Malad, ID26 Burbank Brad D.  \ Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 1,435

Brigham City, UT27 Boomershine Lindsay A.  \ Boomershine
Larry (Hank)

1435048 1,431

Ogden, UT27 Hayase-Fong Ken I.  \ Smith Brandon C. 1468246 1,431

Clinton, UT29 Sorrells Gentree   \ Pantle Heidi 1469248 1,430

South Salt Lake, UT29 Rogers Brian M.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 1,430

South Jordan, UT31 Smith Elden B. Jr \ Owens Bryan 1428705 1,424

Hooper, UT32 Dunn Cody D.  \ Rasmussen James G. 1469749 1,423

Roy, UT33 Girardo James E.  \ Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,422

West Point, UT34 Maas Gene   \ Petersen Chayton 1464313 1,420

Layton, UT35 LaCourse Paul W.  \ Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 1,419

Pleasant View, UT36 Penman Ryan E.  \ Pauli J. Brad 1467473 1,418

Ogden, UT36 Markley Howard A.  \ Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,418

Roy, UT38 Banks Martez D.  \ Martin Matt A. 1465466 1,415

Nibley, UT38 Brown John T.  \ Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1469754 1,415

Bear River, WY40 Stigall Steven L.  \ Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 1,412

Salt Lake City, UT41 Marks Kristian P.  \ Billings Brad 1469758 1,408

Clinton, UT42 Montgomery Jaiden E.  \ Bearnson Dylon
A.

1469248 1,407

Roy, UT43 Bell Billy D.  \ King Robert L. 1469748 1,406

Salt Lake City, UT44 Walters Adam J.  \ Nolan Jordan 1469758 1,404

Pleasant View, UT45 Pauli Joseph A.  \ Bisseger Craig A. 1467473 1,403

Brigham City, UT46 Linke Braydn J.  \ Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 1,400

Ogden, UT46 Jackson Mike C.  \ Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,400

Roy, UT48 Ingles Beau   \ Bell William Rick 1466175 1,397

Brigham City, UT49 Magana William D.  \ D'Ambrosio Ronald
C.

1453938 1,390

Bear River, WY49 Taylor Michael W. Jr \ Taylor Derek K. 1447854 1,390

West Haven, UT49 DiFiore Sylvia   \ Lessard Timothy J. 1469741 1,390

Taylorsville, UT52 Alexander Chet   \ Hulse Steven G. 1453250 1,387

Malad, ID53 Woolstenhulme Ann M.  \ Bowman Shawn
L.

1469751 1,386

Roy, UT54 Hazen Raelyn   \ Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,377

Harrisville, UT55 Blackburn Dave K.  \ Johnson James J. Jr 1440445 1,373

West Haven, UT56 Sroka Larry H.  \ DiFiore Charlie 1469741 1,370

Roy, UT56 Briggs Jessica M.  \ Briggs Nicholas G. 1466175 1,370

Ogden, UT58 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A.  \ Broderick
Robert D.

1469756 1,366

Tremonton, UT58 Oram Jonathan S.  \ Oram Katrina I. 1469755 1,366

Willard, UT60 Carter Shawn D.  \ Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 1,364

Brigham City, UT61 Olsen Edward Reed   \ Olsen Jeff R. 1469743 1,357

Roy, UT62 Dunn Cody D.  \ Woodman Paul E. 1447847 1,349

West Haven, UT63 Quattlebaum Ricky D.  \ Barber Carl L. 1469747 1,344

Roy, UT64 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 1,337

Nibley, UT65 Woolstenhulme Scott L.  \ Godfrey Duane 1469754 1,330

Ogden, UT66 Adelman Alexis R.  \ Conrey Annika B. 1462369 1,329
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Clinton, UT66 McDonald Douglas D.  \ Hansen Tristin D. 1447686 1,329

Deweyville, UT68 Burbank Travis B.  \ Huggins Kyle 1469753 1,325

West Valley City, UT69 Shelley Gordon   \ Marks Kristian P. 1469744 1,324

Ogden, UT69 Stimpson Jonathan   \ Stimpson Jade A. 1467529 1,324

Ogden, UT71 Monzella Crystal   \ Cordova Estevan 1469756 1,321

Brigham City, UT72 King Richard L.  \ King Robert L. 1460680 1,319

Ogden, UT73 Yeagley Jami S.  \ Ringel Jessica 1469759 1,318

West Point, UT74 Calkins Cheyenne   \ Ezell Launa K. 1442996 1,317

Riverdale, UT75 Leshon Wendy   \ Leshon David R. 1469746 1,310

Deweyville, UT76 Godfrey Duane   \ Goring W Blake 1469752 1,300

West Haven, UT76 Wight Kameron D.  \ Opheikens TJ 1468109 1,300

Roy, UT78 Opheikens TJ   \ Woodman Paul E. 1447847 1,296

Nibley, UT79 Woolstenhulme Scott L.  \ Goring Garrett 1469754 1,286

Sunset, UT80 Schumer Jay   \ Langston Dahlen J. 1468286 1,281

Ogden, UT81 Anderson Julie A.  \ Kreig Jackie L. 1448316 1,275

West Haven, UT82 Langston Dahlen J.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1468109 1,274

Sunset, UT83 Higley Joshua D.  \ Rasmussen James G. 1468286 1,268

Willard, UT84 Spruill Darrin J.  \ Behrens Rob G. 1468200 1,260

Deweyville, UT85 Harris Christopher A.  \ Harris Angela R. 1469752 1,259

Clinton, UT86 Hansen Gage   \ Hansen Tristin D. 1447686 1,257

Roy, UT87 Wilson Eddie K. III \ Shellabarger Max 1469750 1,252

West Point, UT88 Douglas Christopher A.  \ Douglas Jessica
J.

1442996 1,238

Riverdale, UT89 Canlas Carl Richard J.  \ Pauli Carol L. 1469746 1,236

Roy, UT90 Shaum Darla   \ Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,227

Roy, UT91 Bearnson Michael A.  \ Cooper Toby L. 1464046 1,220

The lowest score to cash is 1220.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Ogden, UT1 Hayase-Fong Ken I.  \ Smith Brandon C. 1468246 1,335

Salt Lake City, UT2 Walters Adam J.  \ Nolan Jordan 1469758 1,316

West Point, UT3 Wagner Adam C.  \ McLean Charles D. 1464313 1,310

Brigham City, UT4 Boomershine Lindsay A.  \ Boomershine
Larry (Hank)

1435048 1,308

Brigham City, UT5 Magana William D.  \ D'Ambrosio Ronald
C.

1453938 1,278

Ogden, UT6 Resinger Craig T.  \ Lee Peter I. 1468246 1,271

Roy, UT7 Girardo James E.  \ Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,269

Roy, UT8 Bell Billy D.  \ King Robert L. 1469748 1,258

Brigham City, UT9 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Symes Isaac D. 1453938 1,255

Bear River, WY10 Taylor Michael W. Jr \ Taylor Derek K. 1447854 1,248

Roy, UT11 Ellison Craig G.  \ Austin Corbet 1469750 1,239

South Salt Lake, UT12 Berry Tod R.  \ Boney Jon J. 1468232 1,232

South Salt Lake, UT13 Rogers Brian M.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 1,228
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

West Point, UT14 Maas Gene   \ Petersen Chayton 1464313 1,221

Brigham City, UT15 Linke Braydn J.  \ Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 1,220

Brigham City, UT15 Utley Sue-Ling W.  \ Utley Thomas W. 1435048 1,220

Willard, UT17 Carter Shawn D.  \ Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 1,200

Roy, UT18 Hazen Raelyn   \ Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,186

Roy, UT19 Carlos Jeff H.  \ Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 1,184

West Haven, UT19 Wight Kameron D.  \ Opheikens TJ 1468109 1,184

Ogden, UT21 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A.  \ Broderick
Robert D.

1469756 1,178

Ogden, UT22 Monzella Crystal   \ Cordova Estevan 1469756 1,151

Brigham City, UT23 King Richard L.  \ King Robert L. 1460680 1,125

Bear River, WY24 Stigall Steven L.  \ Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 1,114

West Haven, UT24 Pustek Andy J.  \ Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 1,114

Willard, UT26 Spruill Darrin J.  \ Behrens Rob G. 1468200 1,083

Ogden, UT27 Jackson Mike C.  \ Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,055

Ogden, UT28 Markley Howard A.  \ Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,049

Roy, UT29 Bearnson Michael A.  \ Cooper Toby L. 1464046 1,045

Nibley, UT30 Woolstenhulme Scott L.  \ Godfrey Duane 1469754 1,017

Roy, UT31 Shaum Darla   \ Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,001

Deweyville, UT32 Godfrey Duane   \ Goring W Blake 1469752 974

The lowest score to cash is 974.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap Doubles, Senior Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Banks Martez D.  \ Tolfree J. Doug 1465466 1,551

South Jordan, UT2 Smith Todd A.  \ Owens D. Tony 1428705 1,533

Roy, UT3 Austin Corbet   \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1469750 1,527

Roy, UT4 Ellison Craig G.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1469750 1,521

Ogden, UT5 Tolfree J. Doug   \ Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 1,520

Roy, UT6 Banks Martez D.  \ Adelman Ronald E. 1465466 1,511

Syracuse, UT7 Hickman Marc E.  \ Mack Jeffrey S. 1469268 1,493

Layton, UT8 Wheeler Robert D.  \ Schofield Blaine J. 1452450 1,476

Syracuse, UT8 Mack Jeffrey S.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 1,476

Roy, UT10 Shellabarger Max   \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1469750 1,475

West Haven, UT10 Pustek Andy J.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1469747 1,475

Bear River, WY12 Carrigan Rick J. Sr \ Taylor Derek K. 1447854 1,474

Roy, UT13 Ellison Craig G.  \ Austin Corbet 1469750 1,462

Brigham City, UT14 Kopowski Ed T. Jr \ King Robert L. 1460680 1,457

Roy, UT14 Williams Dale J.  \ Bell Billy D. 1469748 1,457

Taylorsville, UT16 Germain Michele   \ Germain Victor R. 1453250 1,449

Taylorsville, UT16 Taylor Brian D.  \ Germain Victor R. 1453250 1,449

Taylorsville, UT18 Germain Victor R.  \ Alexander Chet 1453250 1,448

Nibley, UT19 Woolstenhulme Ann M.  \ Godfrey Duane 1469754 1,445

Brigham City, UT20 Kopowski Ed T. Jr \ King Richard L. 1460680 1,440

Malad, ID21 Sagez Nelson L.  \ Burbank Brad D. 1469751 1,435
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap Doubles, Senior Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Bear River, WY22 Stigall Steven L.  \ Taylor Derek K. 1447854 1,434

Ogden, UT23 Jackson Mike C.  \ Markley Howard A. 1462119 1,433

West Haven, UT24 DiFiore Sylvia   \ DiFiore Charlie 1469741 1,431

South Salt Lake, UT25 Rogers Brian M.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 1,430

Roy, UT26 Williams Dale J.  \ Hazen Raelyn 1469748 1,425

South Jordan, UT27 Owens Bryan   \ Owens D. Tony 1428705 1,424

Taylorsville, UT28 Taylor Brian D.  \ Alexander Chet 1453250 1,421

Layton, UT29 LaCourse Paul W.  \ Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 1,419

Ogden, UT30 Markley Howard A.  \ Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,418

South Jordan, UT31 Owens Bryan   \ Smith Todd A. 1428705 1,417

Roy, UT31 Williams Dale J.  \ D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1469748 1,417

Roy, UT33 Austin Corbet   \ Shellabarger Max 1469750 1,416

Taylorsville, UT34 Hulse Steven G.  \ Germain Victor R. 1453250 1,415

Ogden, UT35 Markley Howard A.  \ Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,413

Bear River, WY36 Carrigan Rick J. Sr \ Stigall Steven L. 1447854 1,412

Brigham City, UT37 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Magana William D. 1453938 1,411

Roy, UT38 Ellison Craig G.  \ Shellabarger Max 1469750 1,410

Nibley, UT39 Woolstenhulme Ann M.  \ Bowman Shawn
L.

1469754 1,408

Roy, UT40 Bell Billy D.  \ King Robert L. 1469748 1,406

Ogden, UT41 Jackson Mike C.  \ Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,405

Ogden, UT42 Jackson Mike C.  \ Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,400

Syracuse, UT43 Pearson Sharon L.  \ Hickman Marc E. 1469268 1,399

Bear River, WY44 Taylor Derek K.  \ Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 1,390

Brigham City, UT44 Magana William D.  \ D'Ambrosio Ronald
C.

1453938 1,390

Taylorsville, UT46 Taylor Brian D.  \ Hulse Steven G. 1453250 1,388

Taylorsville, UT47 Alexander Chet   \ Hulse Steven G. 1453250 1,387

Roy, UT48 Hazen Laine L.  \ Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,386

Ogden, UT49 Stephens Stanley E.  \ Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,385

Deweyville, UT50 Goring W Blake   \ Williams Dale J. 1469752 1,383

Roy, UT50 King Robert L.  \ Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,383

Roy, UT52 Hazen Raelyn   \ Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,377

West Haven, UT53 Barber Carl L.  \ Pustek Andy J. 1469747 1,371

Bear River, WY54 Carrigan Rick J. Sr \ Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 1,368

Ogden, UT55 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A.  \ Broderick
Robert D.

1469756 1,366

Malad, ID56 Bowman Shawn L.  \ Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 1,364

Nibley, UT56 Woolstenhulme Scott L.  \ Woolstenhulme
Ann M.

1469754 1,364

Riverdale, UT58 Pauli Carol L.  \ Leshon Wendy 1469746 1,359

Roy, UT58 Hazen Raelyn   \ Shaum Darla 1469757 1,359

Roy, UT60 Schumer Jay   \ Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,358

Deweyville, UT61 Goring W Blake   \ King Robert L. 1469752 1,332

Tremonton, UT62 Goring W Blake   \ Bowman Shawn L. 1469755 1,330

Nibley, UT62 Woolstenhulme Scott L.  \ Godfrey Duane 1469754 1,330
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap Doubles, Senior Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Bear River, WY64 Stigall Steven L.  \ Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 1,328

Brigham City, UT65 Utley Thomas W.  \ Boomershine Larry
(Hank)

1435048 1,321

Roy, UT66 Shaum Darla   \ Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,320

Brigham City, UT67 King Richard L.  \ King Robert L. 1460680 1,319

Brigham City, UT68 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ D'Ambrosio Ronald
C.

1453938 1,307

Deweyville, UT69 Godfrey Duane   \ Goring W Blake 1469752 1,300

Deweyville, UT70 Goring W Blake   \ Woolstenhulme Scott
L.

1469752 1,286

Roy, UT71 Hazen Raelyn   \ Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,284

Roy, UT72 Castle Ken L.  \ Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,245

Roy, UT73 Castle Ken L.  \ Shaum Darla 1469757 1,226

The lowest score to cash is 1226.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

West Point, UT1 Petersen Chayton 1464313 832

Deweyville, UT2 Goring W Blake 1469752 824

Ogden, UT3 Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 818

Roy, UT4 Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 814

Deweyville, UT5 Godfrey Duane 1469752 808

Brigham City, UT6 Linke Braydn J. 1460680 793

Riverdale, UT7 Canlas Carl Richard J. 1469746 791

Syracuse, UT8 Owens Douglas 1469268 790

Ogden, UT9 Lee Peter I. 1468246 785

South Jordan, UT10 Owens Bryan 1428705 780

Ogden, UT11 Bertagnolli Kyle A. 1462734 773

Spanish Fork, UT12 Prince Jeremy 1469745 772

Clinton, UT13 Hansen Tristin D. 1447686 770

Brigham City, UT14 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1435048 768

Bear River, WY15 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 765

Farr West, UT16 Kreig Robert L. 1468310 761

South Salt Lake, UT17 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 759

West Haven, UT18 Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 758

Brigham City, UT19 Olsen Jeff R. 1469743 757

Sunset, UT19 Schumer Jay 1468286 757

South Jordan, UT21 Smith Elden B. Jr 1428705 744

Ogden, UT22 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 740

Roy, UT23 Bell William Rick 1466175 739

Spanish Fork, UT24 Linan Steven 1469745 738

Ogden, UT25 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 737

Deweyville, UT26 Fronk Cole 1469753 736

Willard, UT27 Behrens Rob G. 1468200 735

Roy, UT28 Williams Dale J. 1469748 734
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Roy, UT29 Briggs Jessica M. 1466175 732

West Point, UT29 Calkins Cheyenne 1442996 732

Deweyville, UT31 Harris Angela R. 1469752 730

Ogden, UT31 Cordova Estevan 1469756 730

West Valley City, UT33 Marks Kristian P. 1469744 729

West Point, UT34 Douglas Jessica J. 1442996 728

Layton, UT35 Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 727

South Salt Lake, UT36 Boney Jon J. 1468232 726

Brigham City, UT37 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 725

Roy, UT38 Downs Nicholas S. 1465466 724

Brigham City, UT39 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1435048 723

Sunset, UT40 Langston Dahlen J. 1468286 722

Willard, UT40 Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 722

West Point, UT40 Douglas Christopher A. 1442996 722

Ogden, UT40 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 722

Layton, UT44 Schofield Blaine J. 1452450 720

Deweyville, UT45 Fronk Cade 1469753 718

Roy, UT46 Ellison Craig G. 1469750 716

Sunset, UT47 Varela David 1440873 715

West Haven, UT48 Pustek Andy J. 1469747 714

Ogden, UT49 Stimpson Jonathan 1467529 712

Ogden, UT49 Tolfree J. Doug 1462369 712

Ogden, UT51 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 1468246 711

Ogden, UT52 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 709

Malad, ID53 Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 704

West Point, UT53 Maas Gene 1464313 704

Syracuse, UT53 Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 704

Layton, UT56 LaCourse Paul W. 1452450 703

West Haven, UT56 DiFiore Charlie 1469741 703

Harrisville, UT58 Strebel Paul J. 1440445 702

Roy, UT58 Austin Corbet 1469750 702

Roy, UT60 Wilson Eddie K. III 1469750 700

Brigham City, UT60 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 700

Deweyville, UT62 Harris Christopher A. 1469752 699

Layton, UT63 Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 698

Pleasant View, UT63 Penman Ryan E. 1467473 698

Brigham City, UT65 King Richard L. 1460680 697

Sunset, UT66 Higley Joshua D. 1468286 694

Roy, UT66 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 694

Ogden, UT68 Resinger Craig T. 1468246 693

Taylorsville, UT69 Germain Victor R. 1453250 692

Nibley, UT69 Goring Garrett 1469754 692

South Jordan, UT71 Smith Todd A. 1428705 691

Ogden, UT71 Adelman Alexis R. 1462369 691

Tremonton, UT73 Oram Jonathan S. 1469755 690

Bear River, WY73 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 690
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Malad, ID75 Bowman Shawn L. 1469751 688

Salt Lake City, UT76 Nolan Jordan 1469758 687

Roy, UT76 Dunn Cody D. 1447847 687

Willard, UT78 Carter Shawn D. 1468200 686

Malad, ID78 Burbank Brad D. 1469751 686

Riverdale, UT78 Leshon Wendy 1469746 686

Roy, UT81 Shellabarger Max 1469750 684

Brigham City, UT81 King Robert L. 1460680 684

Ogden, UT81 Smith Brandon C. 1468246 684

Brigham City, UT84 Magana William D. 1453938 683

Taylorsville, UT84 Taylor Brian D. 1453250 683

Nibley, UT86 Woolstenhulme Scott L. 1469754 682

Roy, UT87 Cooper Toby L. 1464046 680

Roy, UT88 Carlos Jeff H. 1464046 679

Salt Lake City, UT88 Billings Brad 1469758 679

Tremonton, UT90 Rasmussen Stacie 1469755 678

Willard, UT90 Spruill Darrin J. 1468200 678

West Point, UT90 Wagner Adam C. 1464313 678

West Haven, UT93 Palmiter Robert C. 1468109 677

Nibley, UT93 Brown John T. 1469754 677

South Jordan, UT95 Owens D. Tony 1428705 676

Ogden, UT96 Ringel Jessica 1469759 675

Ogden, UT97 Yeagley Jami S. 1469759 674

Tremonton, UT97 Oram Katrina I. 1469755 674

Bear River, WY97 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 674

Roy, UT97 Downs Robert (Doug) 1465466 674

Nibley, UT101 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1469754 672

Ogden, UT101 Stimpson Jade A. 1467529 672

Brigham City, UT103 Olsen Edward Reed 1469743 671

Clinton, UT104 Montgomery Jaiden E. 1469248 670

West Haven, UT104 Lessard Timothy J. 1469741 670

Roy, UT104 Martin Matt A. 1465466 670

Riverdale, UT107 Leshon David R. 1469746 669

Roy, UT108 Bell Billy D. 1469748 667

West Haven, UT109 Sroka Larry H. 1469741 665

Roy, UT110 Ficklin Stephanie A. 1447847 664

Farr West, UT111 Hooker Joshua J. Jr 1468310 663

South Salt Lake, UT111 Berry Tod R. 1468232 663

Brigham City, UT113 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 660

Ogden, UT113 Conrey Annika B. 1462369 660

Roy, UT115 Shaum Darla 1469757 659

Roy, UT116 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 657

Clinton, UT117 Bearnson Dylon A. 1469248 655

Roy, UT117 Bearnson Michael A. 1464046 655

Roy, UT117 Dickamore Alex R. 1447847 655

Roy, UT120 Briggs Nicholas G. 1466175 653
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Ogden, UT120 Monzella Crystal 1469756 653

Clinton, UT122 Huggins Jason 1447686 652

Roy, UT122 Banks Martez D. 1465466 652

Ogden, UT124 Anderson Julie A. 1448316 651

Syracuse, UT125 Mack Jeffrey S. 1469268 649

Roy, UT125 Castle Ken L. 1469757 649

Salt Lake City, UT127 Walters Adam J. 1469758 646

Clinton, UT127 Sorrells Gentree 1469248 646

Taylorsville, UT127 Hulse Steven G. 1453250 646

Roy, UT130 Ingles Beau 1466175 644

Roy, UT131 Girardo James E. 1469748 643

Syracuse, UT132 Hickman Marc E. 1469268 639

West Haven, UT133 Wight Kameron D. 1468109 638

Roy, UT133 Woodman Paul E. 1447847 638

Deweyville, UT133 Huggins Kyle 1469753 638

Pleasant View, UT133 Pauli J. Brad 1467473 638

Deweyville, UT137 Burbank Travis B. 1469753 637

West Haven, UT138 Opheikens TJ 1468109 636

Brigham City, UT139 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 635

Ogden, UT139 Kreig Jackie L. 1448316 635

West Haven, UT141 DiFiore Sylvia 1469741 632

Riverdale, UT141 Pauli Carol L. 1469746 632

Bear River, WY143 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 630

Ogden, UT143 Markley Howard A. 1462119 630

West Haven, UT145 Barber Carl L. 1469747 626

Clinton, UT145 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 626

West Valley City, UT147 Shelley Gordon 1469744 625

Harrisville, UT147 Blackburn Dave K. 1440445 625

Brigham City, UT149 Symes Isaac D. 1453938 623

West Point, UT150 Ezell Launa K. 1442996 616

Sunset, UT151 Rasmussen James G. 1468286 615

Harrisville, UT151 Strebel Shane 1440445 615

South Salt Lake, UT151 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 615

Pleasant View, UT151 Bisseger Craig A. 1467473 615

Clinton, UT155 Hansen Gage 1447686 611

Harrisville, UT156 Johnson James J. Jr 1440445 605

Ogden, UT157 Lemings Brandon K. 1460947 587

Pleasant View, UT158 Pauli Joseph A. 1467473 582

West Point, UT159 McLean Charles D. 1464313 575

Taylorsville, UT160 Alexander Chet 1453250 574

Ogden, UT161 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 560

Brigham City, UT162 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 557

The lowest score to cash is 557.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Roy, UT1 Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 750

West Point, UT2 Petersen Chayton 1464313 703

Ogden, UT3 Lee Peter I. 1468246 699

Bear River, WY4 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 695

Brigham City, UT5 Linke Braydn J. 1460680 685

Deweyville, UT6 Goring W Blake 1469752 676

South Salt Lake, UT7 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 673

Willard, UT8 Behrens Rob G. 1468200 671

Roy, UT9 Bell William Rick 1466175 669

South Salt Lake, UT10 Boney Jon J. 1468232 667

Brigham City, UT10 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1435048 667

Brigham City, UT12 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 660

Ogden, UT12 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 1468246 660

Roy, UT14 Williams Dale J. 1469748 659

Brigham City, UT15 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 658

Ogden, UT16 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 643

Ogden, UT17 Cordova Estevan 1469756 641

Ogden, UT18 Smith Brandon C. 1468246 639

Willard, UT19 Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 636

Brigham City, UT19 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1435048 636

Roy, UT21 Austin Corbet 1469750 635

West Point, UT22 Maas Gene 1464313 634

Deweyville, UT23 Godfrey Duane 1469752 630

Salt Lake City, UT24 Nolan Jordan 1469758 623

Salt Lake City, UT25 Walters Adam J. 1469758 622

Brigham City, UT25 King Robert L. 1460680 622

Ogden, UT27 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 618

West Haven, UT27 Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 618

Brigham City, UT29 Magana William D. 1453938 611

Willard, UT30 Carter Shawn D. 1468200 608

Roy, UT30 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 608

West Haven, UT32 Wight Kameron D. 1468109 603

Roy, UT33 Cooper Toby L. 1464046 602

Bear River, WY33 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 602

Ogden, UT35 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 600

Ogden, UT36 Resinger Craig T. 1468246 594

Roy, UT37 Carlos Jeff H. 1464046 590

Brigham City, UT38 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 588

Sunset, UT39 Langston Dahlen J. 1468286 585

Roy, UT40 Bell Billy D. 1469748 581

Roy, UT41 Shellabarger Max 1469750 576

Ogden, UT42 Monzella Crystal 1469756 572

West Point, UT43 Wagner Adam C. 1464313 568

Willard, UT44 Spruill Darrin J. 1468200 565

Brigham City, UT44 King Richard L. 1460680 565

Roy, UT44 Girardo James E. 1469748 565
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Roy, UT47 Castle Ken L. 1469757 558

Roy, UT47 Bearnson Michael A. 1464046 558

West Haven, UT49 Opheikens TJ 1468109 555

Roy, UT50 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 552

Bear River, WY51 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 539

Roy, UT52 Shaum Darla 1469757 524

Roy, UT53 Briggs Nicholas G. 1466175 516

South Salt Lake, UT54 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 499

Brigham City, UT55 Symes Isaac D. 1453938 497

Brigham City, UT56 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 495

West Point, UT57 McLean Charles D. 1464313 494

Sunset, UT58 Varela David 1440873 489

Ogden, UT59 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 485

Bear River, WY60 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 483

South Salt Lake, UT60 Berry Tod R. 1468232 483

Clinton, UT62 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 478

Brigham City, UT63 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 468

Ogden, UT64 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 452

Ogden, UT65 Markley Howard A. 1462119 398

The lowest score to cash is 398.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Downs Nicholas S. 1465466 2,339

West Point, UT2 Petersen Chayton 1464313 2,335

West Haven, UT3 Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 2,319

South Salt Lake, UT4 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 2,275

Roy, UT5 Downs Robert (Doug) 1465466 2,264

South Salt Lake, UT6 Boney Jon J. 1468232 2,261

Brigham City, UT7 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1435048 2,242

Ogden, UT8 Tolfree J. Doug 1462369 2,235

Willard, UT9 Behrens Rob G. 1468200 2,230

Roy, UT9 Ellison Craig G. 1469750 2,230

Roy, UT11 Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 2,228

Ogden, UT12 Lee Peter I. 1468246 2,224

Harrisville, UT13 Strebel Paul J. 1440445 2,221

Deweyville, UT14 Goring W Blake 1469752 2,220

Ogden, UT15 Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 2,213

South Jordan, UT16 Smith Elden B. Jr 1428705 2,206

Syracuse, UT17 Owens Douglas 1469268 2,200

Brigham City, UT17 Symes Isaac D. 1453938 2,200

Deweyville, UT17 Fronk Cole 1469753 2,200

Layton, UT20 Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 2,186

Ogden, UT21 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 2,179

Brigham City, UT21 Olsen Jeff R. 1469743 2,179
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Syracuse, UT23 Mack Jeffrey S. 1469268 2,178

Layton, UT24 LaCourse Paul W. 1452450 2,176

South Jordan, UT24 Smith Todd A. 1428705 2,176

Brigham City, UT26 Linke Braydn J. 1460680 2,175

Clinton, UT27 Hansen Tristin D. 1447686 2,174

West Haven, UT28 Pustek Andy J. 1469747 2,170

Tremonton, UT29 Rasmussen Stacie 1469755 2,169

Roy, UT30 Banks Martez D. 1465466 2,164

Malad, ID31 Burbank Brad D. 1469751 2,152

Layton, UT32 Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 2,149

Deweyville, UT33 Godfrey Duane 1469752 2,148

Roy, UT34 Briggs Jessica M. 1466175 2,144

Roy, UT34 Ingles Beau 1466175 2,144

Malad, ID36 Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 2,143

Ogden, UT37 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 2,139

Deweyville, UT38 Fronk Cade 1469753 2,137

Roy, UT39 Dunn Cody D. 1447847 2,136

West Haven, UT40 DiFiore Charlie 1469741 2,135

Ogden, UT40 Resinger Craig T. 1468246 2,135

Salt Lake City, UT42 Billings Brad 1469758 2,132

Brigham City, UT43 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1435048 2,131

Roy, UT44 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 2,129

Riverdale, UT45 Canlas Carl Richard J. 1469746 2,127

Bear River, WY46 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 2,125

Roy, UT47 Williams Dale J. 1469748 2,120

Bear River, WY48 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 2,118

Bear River, WY48 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 2,118

Clinton, UT50 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 2,117

Roy, UT51 Bell Billy D. 1469748 2,113

Brigham City, UT52 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 2,111

Malad, ID53 Bowman Shawn L. 1469751 2,109

Salt Lake City, UT54 Walters Adam J. 1469758 2,107

West Haven, UT55 Langston Dahlen J. 1468109 2,106

South Jordan, UT56 Owens D. Tony 1428705 2,102

Ogden, UT57 Adelman Alexis R. 1462369 2,098

Ogden, UT58 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 2,096

West Haven, UT59 Lessard Timothy J. 1469741 2,095

Tremonton, UT60 Oram Katrina I. 1469755 2,091

Taylorsville, UT61 Germain Victor R. 1453250 2,088

West Point, UT62 McLean Charles D. 1464313 2,086

Ogden, UT63 Markley Howard A. 1462119 2,085

Syracuse, UT64 Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 2,084

West Point, UT65 Douglas Christopher A. 1442996 2,083

Brigham City, UT66 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 2,082

Bear River, WY67 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 2,080

Layton, UT67 Schofield Blaine J. 1452450 2,080
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Taylorsville, UT69 Taylor Brian D. 1453250 2,071

Roy, UT70 Cooper Toby L. 1464046 2,070

Willard, UT71 Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 2,069

Ogden, UT72 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 1468246 2,067

Ogden, UT72 Cordova Estevan 1469756 2,067

Nibley, UT74 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1469754 2,060

Brigham City, UT74 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 2,060

Roy, UT76 Ficklin Stephanie A. 1447847 2,057

Ogden, UT77 Monzella Crystal 1469756 2,054

West Haven, UT78 DiFiore Sylvia 1469741 2,051

Salt Lake City, UT79 Nolan Jordan 1469758 2,050

Sunset, UT79 Schumer Jay 1468286 2,050

Taylorsville, UT79 Hulse Steven G. 1453250 2,050

West Point, UT82 Calkins Cheyenne 1442996 2,049

Sunset, UT83 Higley Joshua D. 1468286 2,048

Roy, UT83 Dickamore Alex R. 1447847 2,048

South Jordan, UT85 Owens Bryan 1428705 2,046

Harrisville, UT86 Blackburn Dave K. 1440445 2,040

Clinton, UT87 Bearnson Dylon A. 1469248 2,038

Clinton, UT88 Montgomery Jaiden E. 1469248 2,037

Deweyville, UT89 Harris Christopher A. 1469752 2,034

Ogden, UT90 Smith Brandon C. 1468246 2,029

West Point, UT91 Maas Gene 1464313 2,026

Clinton, UT91 Sorrells Gentree 1469248 2,026

Willard, UT91 Carter Shawn D. 1468200 2,026

Nibley, UT94 Goring Garrett 1469754 2,023

West Point, UT95 Wagner Adam C. 1464313 2,019

Brigham City, UT95 King Richard L. 1460680 2,019

West Haven, UT97 Sroka Larry H. 1469741 2,018

West Haven, UT98 Wight Kameron D. 1468109 2,017

Roy, UT99 Bell William Rick 1466175 2,016

Syracuse, UT100 Hickman Marc E. 1469268 2,013

Riverdale, UT101 Leshon Wendy 1469746 2,011

Roy, UT102 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 2,010

Nibley, UT103 Brown John T. 1469754 2,008

South Salt Lake, UT103 Berry Tod R. 1468232 2,008

West Point, UT105 Douglas Jessica J. 1442996 2,004

Taylorsville, UT105 Alexander Chet 1453250 2,004

Roy, UT107 Shaum Darla 1469757 1,997

Brigham City, UT108 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 1,995

Brigham City, UT109 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 1,994

Roy, UT110 Briggs Nicholas G. 1466175 1,988

Brigham City, UT111 King Robert L. 1460680 1,987

West Haven, UT112 Barber Carl L. 1469747 1,984

Deweyville, UT113 Huggins Kyle 1469753 1,983

Riverdale, UT114 Pauli Carol L. 1469746 1,982
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Open Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Roy, UT115 Carlos Jeff H. 1464046 1,981

West Haven, UT116 Palmiter Robert C. 1468109 1,980

Sunset, UT117 Rasmussen James G. 1468286 1,979

Tremonton, UT118 Oram Jonathan S. 1469755 1,972

Ogden, UT119 Conrey Annika B. 1462369 1,969

Deweyville, UT120 Burbank Travis B. 1469753 1,963

Roy, UT121 Martin Matt A. 1465466 1,957

Deweyville, UT122 Harris Angela R. 1469752 1,955

Riverdale, UT123 Leshon David R. 1469746 1,953

Willard, UT124 Spruill Darrin J. 1468200 1,946

Harrisville, UT125 Strebel Shane 1440445 1,945

Roy, UT126 Girardo James E. 1469748 1,928

Ogden, UT126 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 1,928

Brigham City, UT128 Magana William D. 1453938 1,926

West Point, UT129 Ezell Launa K. 1442996 1,920

Clinton, UT130 Huggins Jason 1447686 1,919

Roy, UT131 Bearnson Michael A. 1464046 1,908

Nibley, UT132 Woolstenhulme Scott L. 1469754 1,901

Harrisville, UT133 Johnson James J. Jr 1440445 1,899

South Salt Lake, UT134 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 1,898

West Haven, UT135 Opheikens TJ 1468109 1,891

Roy, UT136 Woodman Paul E. 1447847 1,858

West Valley City, UT137 Shelley Gordon 1469744 1,855

Ogden, UT138 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,845

Roy, UT139 Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,811

Clinton, UT140 Hansen Gage 1447686 1,773

Sunset, UT141 Varela David 1440873 1,468

Sunset, UT142 Geffre Scott 1440873 749

Brigham City, UT143 Olsen Whitley N. 1469743 668

The lowest score to cash is 668.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events, Scratch

South Salt Lake, UT1 Boney Jon J. 1468232 2,084

Willard, UT2 Behrens Rob G. 1468200 2,038

Roy, UT3 Breckenridge Adam L. 1464046 2,036

Salt Lake City, UT4 Walters Adam J. 1469758 2,035

South Salt Lake, UT5 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 2,017

Brigham City, UT6 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 1,991

Ogden, UT7 Lee Peter I. 1468246 1,966

Brigham City, UT8 Boomershine Lindsay A. 1435048 1,963

West Point, UT9 Petersen Chayton 1464313 1,948

Ogden, UT10 Hayase-Fong Ken I. 1468246 1,914

West Haven, UT11 Wight Kameron D. 1468109 1,912

Layton, UT12 LaCourse Paul W. 1452450 1,903
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Bear River, WY13 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 1,902

West Haven, UT14 Quattlebaum Ricky D. 1469747 1,899

Roy, UT15 Williams Dale J. 1469748 1,895

Ogden, UT16 Smith Brandon C. 1468246 1,894

Roy, UT17 Banks Martez D. 1465466 1,882

Brigham City, UT18 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 1,881

Roy, UT19 Downs Robert (Doug) 1465466 1,877

Roy, UT20 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 1,871

Bear River, WY21 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 1,870

Layton, UT22 Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 1,862

Salt Lake City, UT23 Nolan Jordan 1469758 1,858

Roy, UT24 Bell Billy D. 1469748 1,855

Bear River, WY25 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 1,852

Brigham City, UT26 Linke Braydn J. 1460680 1,851

Ogden, UT27 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 1,848

Brigham City, UT28 Utley Sue-Ling W. 1435048 1,846

South Jordan, UT29 Owens D. Tony 1428705 1,844

Brigham City, UT29 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 1,844

West Point, UT31 McLean Charles D. 1464313 1,843

Layton, UT31 Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 1,843

Ogden, UT33 Resinger Craig T. 1468246 1,838

Roy, UT34 Cooper Toby L. 1464046 1,836

Brigham City, UT35 Symes Isaac D. 1453938 1,822

South Jordan, UT36 Owens Bryan 1428705 1,821

West Point, UT37 Maas Gene 1464313 1,816

Willard, UT38 Robinson Brandon J. 1468200 1,811

Ogden, UT38 Monzella Crystal 1469756 1,811

Roy, UT40 Bell William Rick 1466175 1,806

Brigham City, UT41 King Robert L. 1460680 1,801

Ogden, UT42 Cordova Estevan 1469756 1,800

Willard, UT43 Carter Shawn D. 1468200 1,792

South Jordan, UT44 Smith Elden B. Jr 1428705 1,786

Deweyville, UT45 Goring W Blake 1469752 1,776

Riverdale, UT46 Canlas Carl Richard J. 1469746 1,773

Roy, UT47 Ellison Craig G. 1469750 1,762

Brigham City, UT48 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 1,728

Roy, UT49 Carlos Jeff H. 1464046 1,714

Brigham City, UT50 Magana William D. 1453938 1,710

Roy, UT51 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 1,695

Roy, UT52 Girardo James E. 1469748 1,694

West Point, UT53 Wagner Adam C. 1464313 1,689

Ogden, UT54 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 1,685

South Jordan, UT55 Smith Todd A. 1428705 1,675

Clinton, UT56 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 1,673

Clinton, UT57 Hansen Tristin D. 1447686 1,664

Ogden, UT58 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 1,655
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Open Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Malad, ID59 Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 1,651

Roy, UT59 Martin Matt A. 1465466 1,651

West Haven, UT61 Opheikens TJ 1468109 1,648

Roy, UT62 Downs Nicholas S. 1465466 1,643

Brigham City, UT63 King Richard L. 1460680 1,623

Roy, UT64 Bearnson Michael A. 1464046 1,617

Deweyville, UT65 Godfrey Duane 1469752 1,614

Deweyville, UT66 Fronk Cole 1469753 1,609

Willard, UT67 Spruill Darrin J. 1468200 1,607

Roy, UT68 Shaum Darla 1469757 1,592

Roy, UT69 Briggs Nicholas G. 1466175 1,577

Brigham City, UT70 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 1,574

Deweyville, UT71 Burbank Travis B. 1469753 1,567

South Salt Lake, UT72 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 1,550

Malad, ID73 Burbank Brad D. 1469751 1,546

Roy, UT74 Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,538

Ogden, UT75 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,521

Bear River, WY76 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 1,497

South Salt Lake, UT77 Berry Tod R. 1468232 1,468

Ogden, UT77 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 1,468

Deweyville, UT79 Harris Christopher A. 1469752 1,395

Ogden, UT80 Markley Howard A. 1462119 1,389

Deweyville, UT81 Harris Angela R. 1469752 1,235

The lowest score to cash is 1235.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

South Salt Lake, UT1 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 2,275

Ogden, UT2 Tolfree J. Doug 1462369 2,235

Roy, UT3 Ellison Craig G. 1469750 2,230

Deweyville, UT4 Goring W Blake 1469752 2,220

Ogden, UT5 Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 2,213

Layton, UT6 Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 2,186

Ogden, UT7 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 2,179

Syracuse, UT8 Mack Jeffrey S. 1469268 2,178

Layton, UT9 LaCourse Paul W. 1452450 2,176

South Jordan, UT9 Smith Todd A. 1428705 2,176

West Haven, UT11 Pustek Andy J. 1469747 2,170

Roy, UT12 Banks Martez D. 1465466 2,164

Malad, ID13 Burbank Brad D. 1469751 2,152

Layton, UT14 Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 2,149

Deweyville, UT15 Godfrey Duane 1469752 2,148

Malad, ID16 Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 2,143

Ogden, UT17 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 2,139

West Haven, UT18 DiFiore Charlie 1469741 2,135
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Roy, UT19 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 2,129

Bear River, WY20 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 2,125

Roy, UT21 Williams Dale J. 1469748 2,120

Bear River, WY22 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 2,118

Bear River, WY22 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 2,118

Clinton, UT24 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 2,117

Roy, UT25 Bell Billy D. 1469748 2,113

Brigham City, UT26 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 2,111

Malad, ID27 Bowman Shawn L. 1469751 2,109

South Jordan, UT28 Owens D. Tony 1428705 2,102

Ogden, UT29 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 2,096

West Haven, UT30 Lessard Timothy J. 1469741 2,095

Taylorsville, UT31 Germain Victor R. 1453250 2,088

Ogden, UT32 Markley Howard A. 1462119 2,085

Syracuse, UT33 Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 2,084

Brigham City, UT34 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 2,082

Bear River, WY35 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 2,080

Layton, UT35 Schofield Blaine J. 1452450 2,080

Taylorsville, UT37 Taylor Brian D. 1453250 2,071

Pleasant View, UT38 Pauli J. Brad 1467473 2,069

Brigham City, UT39 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 2,060

Nibley, UT39 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1469754 2,060

West Haven, UT41 DiFiore Sylvia 1469741 2,051

Taylorsville, UT42 Hulse Steven G. 1453250 2,050

Sunset, UT42 Schumer Jay 1468286 2,050

South Jordan, UT44 Owens Bryan 1428705 2,046

Brigham City, UT45 King Richard L. 1460680 2,019

West Haven, UT46 Sroka Larry H. 1469741 2,018

Syracuse, UT47 Hickman Marc E. 1469268 2,013

Riverdale, UT48 Leshon Wendy 1469746 2,011

Roy, UT49 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 2,010

Taylorsville, UT50 Alexander Chet 1453250 2,004

Roy, UT51 Shaum Darla 1469757 1,997

Brigham City, UT52 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 1,995

Brigham City, UT53 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 1,994

Brigham City, UT54 King Robert L. 1460680 1,987

West Haven, UT55 Barber Carl L. 1469747 1,984

Riverdale, UT56 Pauli Carol L. 1469746 1,982

West Haven, UT57 Palmiter Robert C. 1468109 1,980

Riverdale, UT58 Leshon David R. 1469746 1,953

Ogden, UT59 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 1,928

Brigham City, UT60 Magana William D. 1453938 1,926

Nibley, UT61 Woolstenhulme Scott L. 1469754 1,901

South Salt Lake, UT62 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 1,898

Ogden, UT63 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 1,845

Roy, UT64 Castle Ken L. 1469757 1,811
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Roy, UT65 Austin Corbet 1469750 1,436

The lowest score to cash is 1436.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap Singles, Senior Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Deweyville, UT1 Goring W Blake 1469752 824

Ogden, UT2 Adelman Ronald E. 1462369 818

Deweyville, UT3 Godfrey Duane 1469752 808

South Jordan, UT4 Owens Bryan 1428705 780

Bear River, WY5 Taylor Michael W. Jr 1447854 765

South Salt Lake, UT6 Stark Richard L. Jr 1468232 759

Ogden, UT7 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1469756 740

Ogden, UT8 Flaig Richard A. 1462119 737

Roy, UT9 Williams Dale J. 1469748 734

Layton, UT10 Wehner Jamie E. 1452450 727

Brigham City, UT11 Boomershine Larry (Hank) 1435048 725

Ogden, UT12 Jackson Mike C. 1462119 722

Layton, UT13 Schofield Blaine J. 1452450 720

Roy, UT14 Ellison Craig G. 1469750 716

West Haven, UT15 Pustek Andy J. 1469747 714

Ogden, UT16 Tolfree J. Doug 1462369 712

Ogden, UT17 Broderick Robert D. 1469756 709

Malad, ID18 Sagez Nelson L. 1469751 704

Syracuse, UT18 Pearson Sharon L. 1469268 704

Layton, UT20 LaCourse Paul W. 1452450 703

West Haven, UT20 DiFiore Charlie 1469741 703

Roy, UT22 Austin Corbet 1469750 702

Brigham City, UT23 D'Ambrosio Ronald C. 1453938 700

Layton, UT24 Wheeler Robert D. 1452450 698

Brigham City, UT25 King Richard L. 1460680 697

Roy, UT26 Hazen Raelyn 1469757 694

Taylorsville, UT27 Germain Victor R. 1453250 692

South Jordan, UT28 Smith Todd A. 1428705 691

Bear River, WY29 Stigall Steven L. 1447854 690

Malad, ID30 Bowman Shawn L. 1469751 688

Malad, ID31 Burbank Brad D. 1469751 686

Roy, UT32 Shellabarger Max 1469750 684

Brigham City, UT32 King Robert L. 1460680 684

Taylorsville, UT34 Taylor Brian D. 1453250 683

Brigham City, UT34 Magana William D. 1453938 683

Nibley, UT36 Woolstenhulme Scott L. 1469754 682

West Haven, UT37 Palmiter Robert C. 1468109 677

South Jordan, UT38 Owens D. Tony 1428705 676

Bear River, WY39 Taylor Derek K. 1447854 674

Nibley, UT40 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1469754 672
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior Handicap Singles, Senior Handicap Singles, Handicapped

West Haven, UT41 Lessard Timothy J. 1469741 670

Roy, UT42 Bell Billy D. 1469748 667

Brigham City, UT43 Kopowski Ed T. Jr 1460680 660

Roy, UT44 Shaum Darla 1469757 659

Roy, UT45 Hazen Laine L. 1469757 657

Roy, UT46 Banks Martez D. 1465466 652

Syracuse, UT47 Mack Jeffrey S. 1469268 649

Roy, UT47 Castle Ken L. 1469757 649

Taylorsville, UT49 Hulse Steven G. 1453250 646

Syracuse, UT50 Hickman Marc E. 1469268 639

Pleasant View, UT51 Pauli J. Brad 1467473 638

Brigham City, UT52 Baker Cheryl Ann 1453938 635

West Haven, UT53 DiFiore Sylvia 1469741 632

Ogden, UT54 Markley Howard A. 1462119 630

Bear River, WY54 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1447854 630

West Haven, UT56 Barber Carl L. 1469747 626

Clinton, UT56 McDonald Douglas D. 1447686 626

South Salt Lake, UT58 Rogers Brian M. 1468232 615

Taylorsville, UT59 Alexander Chet 1453250 574

Ogden, UT60 Stephens Stanley E. 1462119 560

Brigham City, UT61 Utley Thomas W. 1435048 557

The lowest score to cash is 557.
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